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SBA(L:E LENDER'S ADVANTAGE

ILLINOIS DISTRICT OFFICE
500 WEST MADISON STREET, SUITE 1150
U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
CHICAGO, IL. 60661-2511

312-353-4285, 312-886-5688 (FAX), 312-886-5108 (TDD)

http//www.sba.gov/il

Lender/CDC Performance

For Fiscal Year 2012
Ending 10/31/2011

CDC - 504 loans

SMALL BUS. GROWTH CORP
SOMERCOR 504, INC.

ROCKFORD LOCAL DEVEL CORP
ILLINOIS BUS. FINAN SERVICES

ST. CHARLES CNTY ECONOMIC DEVE

Total

LENDER - 7(a) loans
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N.A.
BARRINGTON BK & TR CO.
RIDGESTONE BANK
CITIBANK, N.A.

U.S. BANK NA

ASSOCIATED BANK N.A.
LIVE OAK BANKING CO.
ILLINI BANK

THE FOSTER BANK
HEARTLAND BK & TR CO
CHARTER ONE BANK
LEGENCE BANK

BANK OF RANTOUL
VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST
CENTRUE BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A.
FIRST FINAN BANK N.A.
MORTON COMMUNITY BANK
QUAD CITYBK & TR CO
FIRST AMERICAN BANK
INTERNATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO
PNC BANK, NA

FIRST MIDWEST BANK
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Total $

$ 10,441,000.00
$ 4,622,000.00
$ 1,728,000.00

958,000.00
529,000.00

$ 18,278,000.00

Total $
1,530,700.00
470,000.00
7,125,000.00
2,633,500.00
1,090,000.00
470,000.00
3,920,000.00
1,405,000.00
435,000.00
178,200.00
150,000.00
1,452,200.00
1,027,473.00
650,000.00
625,000.00
533,000.00
223,500.00
131,200.00
114,300.00
80,000.00
1,745,000.00
1,130,000.00
1,010,000.00
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LENDER - 7(a) loans

WISCONSIN COMMUNITY BANK
FIRST CHATHAM BANK
CARROLLTON BANK

CITIZENS COMMUNITY BANK
TOWN & COUNTRY BANK

MARINE BANK

FIRST EAGLE BANK

NEWTEK SMALL BUS. FINANCE INC.
HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC.
FIRST BANK & TRUST

PRAIRIE STATE BANK AND TRUST
BUSEY BANK

HYDE PARK BANK & TRUST CO.
CITIZENS NATL BK OF PARIS
BLACKHAWK BANK

COMMUNITY ST. BK OF ROCK FALLS
PEOPLES NATL BK OF KEWANEE
SOUTH CENT. BANK N.A.

UNITED COMMUNITY BANK
PEOPLES NATL BANK N.A.

BANK OF SPRINGFIELD
BORREGO SPRINGS BANK, N.A.
FIRST CLOVER LEAF BANK

Total

# of
Loans
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Total $
840,000.00
825,000.00
800,000.00
485,800.00
435,000.00
391,500.00
350,000.00
235,000.00
208,000.00
150,000.00
136,000.00
130,000.00
100,000.00

83,300.00
75,500.00
60,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

$ 33,704,173.00
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